Produktspezifikation

odellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

.30

MINT

MINT, Keramikbecher mit Silikonboden,
300 ml, Rot

0.300!I
3.5x3.5¢cm

0 8.2 x 9.5¢m

0.28667 kg

0.31056 kg

8

36/12

0.26 mx0.3 mx0.375 m
11.18016 kg
8605040003077
691200210000

171



